Contact
3D Testers
7
Your sales contact:
Angela Herter
Sales
@
+49 7181 606986 7

The Black version
Easier to read thanks to
the black dial face
The Bestseller
This is the 3D Tester
model we sell most
- parallel running possible
- fast and simple service
Qualitywith certificate
SLIMplus
WHITE
SLIMplus
BLACK
VIplus
Article-No. Description Shank Length Ball
001V2D012* 3D Tester SLIMplus V2 WHITE Ø12 approx. 132,5 mm Ø3
001V2DB12* 3D Tester SLIMplus V2 BLACK Ø12 approx. 132,5 mm Ø3
001V2V012* 3D Tester VIplus V2 Ø12 approx. 150,0 mm Ø3
Article-No. Description Length Ball
00163D003 Probe tip standard approx. 27 mm Ø3
00163D006 Probe tip long approx. 62 mm Ø6

11
Measure your tools in all axes - especially in Y
No other measuring equipment gives you the possibility to
measure your tool to the rotating centre simply, precisely and
directly in your lathe. This is made possible by our unique
probing technology which we have developed specifically for
the use in your lathe.
On a ball, it is impossible to precisely measure sharp turning
tools. This is why the 3D Tester DREHplus has a patented coni-
cal probing corpus. With this, you directly probe the centre of
the spindle, both in X axis and in Y axis.
No need for further calculations, since X = 0 and Y = 0.
Delivery contains:
3D Tester with probe tip DREHplus, adjusting key, factory certificate
Article-No. Description Shank Length Tester
001V2T020 3D Tester DREHplus V2 Ø20 approx. 138 mm Ø3,6/Ø3,2
00163T036 Probe tip DREHplus - approx. 34 mm Ø3,6/Ø3,2
Adjustable
scale
Solid carbide
NON-MAGNETIC
Stainless steel
12
3D Tester
slim and cost-efficient
3D Tester SAVEplus
Article-No. Description Length Tester
00163D003 Probe tip standard approx. 27 mm Ø3
00163D006 Probe tip long approx. 62 mm Ø6
00163D099 Seal for 3D Tester - -
Delivery contains:
3D Tester with probe tip standard, adjusting key, factory certificate
Spare parts
Article-No. Description Shank Length Tester
00163B012 3D Tester SAVEplus Ø12 approx. 134 mm Ø3
Probe tip Ø56 - depth extreme!
13
Item-no. Description Length Probe
00163D056 Probe tip Ø56 62 Ø56
The special probe tip Ø56 - depth extreme:
Because its diameter is bigger than the body of the 3D
Tester this probe tip allows probing in almost endless
depth and opens up new possibilities. When using slim